Universal AC lnput 90~264Vac
Low ripple noise
No minimum load requirement
100% burn in test
1 year warranty
UL,cUL,GS,CB,CE,FCC standard
Meet EPS 2.0 LEVEL V
3A-403DA12 12V 3.3A ,CCC,BSMI
3A-403DA19 19V 2.1A ,CCC,BSMI
3A-403DA20 20V 2.0A ,CCC,BSMI
3A-403DA24 24V 1.7A ,CCC,BSMI
3A-403DA48 48V 085A
REV.03
Input AC 90V~264V Universal full range
47-63Hz
1A